
BAJA ITU
Rallymakers UTV Cup
SS2: Itu - (53.4km)

14/07/2022 - 21:45:47
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: RC UTV 4  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1
km 5

INT.2
km 10

INT.3
km 16

INT.4
km 21 TEMPO

Penal



Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 8
RICHARD CARIDA 
POLARIS RZR 1000 TURBO S
RB1 RACING 

12:40 00:07:25.0
(2)

00:14:09.0
(1)

00:22:28.0
(1)

00:26:21.0
(1) 00:30:13.6

* * *



* * *

00:30:13.6





53

2 28
GUILHERME RODRIGUES 
POLARIS RZR PRO XP
HPS 

13:00 00:06:57.0
(1)

00:45:03.0
(5)

00:53:46.0
(5)

00:58:05.0
(5) 01:02:26.1

* * *



00:30:48

00:31:38.1



00:01:24.5
50.64

3 19
PEDRO SOARES COSTA 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
- 

13:12 00:07:56.0
(3)

00:44:21.0
(4)

00:53:10.0
(4)

00:57:19.0
(4) 01:01:33.1

00:01:00



00:29:15

00:33:18.1



00:03:04.5
00:01:40.0

48.11

4 17
RICARDO SARTI 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
HPS RACING TEAM 

13:06 00:08:09.0
(5)

00:45:06.0
(6)

00:53:55.0
(6)

00:58:19.0
(6) 01:02:57.6

* * *



00:29:33

00:33:24.6



00:03:11.0
00:00:06.5

47.95

5 29
JOAO PIZA 
POLARIS RZR PRO XP
HPS RACING 

13:22 00:08:07.0
(4)

00:38:19.0
(2)

00:47:10.0
(2)

00:51:25.0
(2) 00:55:48.0

00:01:00



00:23:01

00:33:47.0



00:03:33.4
00:00:22.4

47.42

6 15

FERNANDO MONTANS
LUIZ FERNANDO TONIN 
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
BIANCHINI RALLY 

13:24 00:09:03.0
(6)

00:38:42.0
(3)

00:47:39.0
(3)

00:52:36.0
(3) 00:57:47.6

00:01:03



00:21:30

00:37:20.6



00:07:07.0
00:03:33.6

42.9


